
Frauen
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

1 Kappacher Petra LH/CSP allg.1 Fr. 89 92 0 181 93 98 0 191 372
2 Kaufmann Michaela SG Zell Fr. 84 88 0 172 86 91 0 177 349
3 Zirnitzer Elke HSV St.J. allg.2 Fr. 76 86 0 162 83 82 0 165 327
4 Krenn Julia HSV St.J. allg.2 Fr. 73 74 0 147 84 82 0 166 313

Frauen Sen.
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

1 Wartbichler Eva SG Zell Fr. Sen. 79 84 0 163 77 82 0 159 322
2 Hohensasser Maria HSV St.J. Fr. Sen. 40 63 0 103 74 84 0 158 261

Männer
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

1 Kappacher Stefan LH/CSP allg.1 Mä. 92 97 0 189 95 96 0 191 380
2 Klausner Rene HSV St.J. allg. Mä. 88 91 0 179 97 98 0 195 374
3 Mösl Andreas LH/CSP allg.1 Mä. 94 93 0 187 99 87 0 186 373
4 Lagger Georg LH/CSP allg.1 Mä. 88 89 0 177 96 97 0 193 370
5 Krenn Michael HSV St.J. allg. Mä. 81 87 0 168 94 94 0 188 356
6 Löffelberger Christoph LH/CSP Mä. 85 73 0 158 88 91 0 179 337
7 Kronreif Johannes HSV St.J. allg.2 Mä. 73 83 0 156 91 87 0 178 334
8 Meister Stefan HSV St.J. allg. Mä. 74 80 0 154 85 75 0 160 314

Salzburger Meisterschaft FFWGK 20-20 LH-Sbg. am 24.Aug.2019

Einzelwertung



Männer Sen.1
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

1 Pirchner Paul LH/CSP MS1 Sen. 1 95 93 0 188 93 98 0 191 379
2 Naglseder Thomas HSV St.J. allg. Sen. 1 89 90 0 179 97 97 0 194 373
3 Althaler Peter Pol.SV Sen. 1 89 81 0 170 92 97 0 189 359
4 Borodin Andrej LH/CSP allg.2 Sen. 1 84 90 0 174 89 96 0 185 359
5 Geissler Heinz LH/CSP MS1 Sen. 1 89 92 0 181 83 94 0 177 358
6 Mayrhofer Peter HSV St.J. MS2 Sen. 1 84 92 0 176 92 90 0 182 358
7 Jonke Rudi HSV St.J. MS1 Sen. 1 85 87 0 172 94 90 0 184 356
8 Schuenhoff Heiko LH/CSP MS2 Sen. 1 82 92 0 174 89 88 0 177 351
9 Thalhammer Helmut Pol.SV Sen. 1 74 88 0 162 96 89 0 185 347

10 Thalhammer Albert LH/CSP MS1 Sen. 1 75 84 0 159 80 91 0 171 330
11 Broschek Michael HSV St.J. allg.2 Sen. 1 68 66 0 134 92 92 0 184 318
12 Huber Martin LH/CSP Sen. 1 74 80 0 154 79 72 0 151 305
13 Wenger Roman HSV St.J. MS1 Sen. 1 72 83 0 155 70 71 0 141 296

Männer Sen.2
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

1 Gruber Johann HSV St.J. MS1 Sen. 2 87 85 0 172 82 93 0 175 347
2 Brandstetter Peter SG Zell Sen. 2 79 87 0 166 93 87 0 180 346
3 Böhm Raimund LH/CSP allg.2 Sen. 2 84 83 0 167 87 89 0 176 343
4 Hinterbichler Herbert LH/CSP MS2 Sen. 2 87 87 0 174 83 82 0 165 339
5 Hettegger Alois HSV St.J. MS2 Sen. 2 82 78 0 160 86 88 0 174 334
6 Scheffauer Alfred HSV St.J. MS2 Sen. 2 65 71 0 136 82 88 0 170 306

Männer Sen.3
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

1 Schwarz Johann HSV St.J. MS1 Sen. 3 87 90 0 177 94 94 0 188 365
2 Weidner Gerhard LH/CSP MS1 Sen. 3 85 94 0 179 94 92 0 186 365
3 Haunsberger Niki LH/CSP  allg.2 Sen. 3 84 85 0 169 95 90 0 185 354
4 Graber Karl LH/CSP MS2 Sen. 3 85 88 0 173 95 80 0 175 348
5 Mössinger Roland LH/CSP Sen. 3 87 74 0 161 90 90 0 180 341
6 Gmachl Hans Peter LH/CSP Sen. 3 84 83 0 167 81 83 0 164 331
7 Konschel Franz LH/CSP MS2 Sen. 3 77 68 0 145 76 88 0 164 309
8 Löffelberger Peter LH/CSP allg.2 Sen. 3 72 65 0 137 91 76 0 167 304
9 Quehenberger Josef HSV St.J. MS2 Sen. 3 66 85 0 151 66 81 0 147 298

10 Zinterhof Peter LH/CSP Sen. 3 67 70 0 137 76 70 0 146 283
11 Zauner Hans LH/CSP Sen. 3 47 55 0 102 83 80 0 163 265



LH/CSP I
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Kappacher Stefan LH/CSP allg.1 Mä. 92 97 0 189 95 96 0 191 380
Mösl Andreas LH/CSP allg.1 Mä. 94 93 0 187 99 87 0 186 373
Kappacher Petra LH/CSP allg.1 Fr. 89 92 0 181 93 98 0 191 372
Lagger Georg LH/CSP allg.1 Mä. 88 89 0 177 96 97 0 193 370

Summe der besten Drei: 1125

HSV St. Johann I
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Klausner Rene HSV St.J. allg. Mä. 88 91 0 179 97 98 0 195 374
Naglseder Thomas HSV St.J. allg. Sen. 1 89 90 0 179 97 97 0 194 373
Krenn Michael HSV St.J. allg. Mä. 81 87 0 168 94 94 0 188 356
Meister Stefan HSV St.J. allg. Mä. 74 80 0 154 85 75 0 160 314

Summe der besten Drei: 1103

LH/CSP II
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Borodin Andrej LH/CSP allg.2 Sen. 1 84 90 0 174 89 96 0 185 359
Haunsberger Niki LH/CSP  allg.2 Sen. 3 84 85 0 169 95 90 0 185 354
Böhm Raimund LH/CSP allg.2 Sen. 2 84 83 0 167 87 89 0 176 343
Löffelberger Peter LH/CSP allg.2 Sen. 3 72 65 0 137 91 76 0 167 304

Summe der besten Drei: 1056

HSV St. Johann II
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Kronreif Johannes HSV St.J. allg.2 Mä. 73 83 0 156 91 87 0 178 334
Zirnitzer Elke HSV St.J. allg.2 Fr. 76 86 0 162 83 82 0 165 327
Broschek Michael HSV St.J. allg.2 Sen. 1 68 66 0 134 92 92 0 184 318
Krenn Julia HSV St.J. allg.2 Fr. 73 74 0 147 84 82 0 166 313

Summe der besten Drei: 979
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LH/CSP I
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Pirchner Paul LH/CSP MS1 Sen. 1 95 93 0 188 93 98 0 191 379
Weidner Gerhard LH/CSP MS1 Sen. 3 85 94 0 179 94 92 0 186 365
Geissler Heinz LH/CSP MS1 Sen. 1 89 92 0 181 83 94 0 177 358
Thalhammer Albert LH/CSP MS1 Sen. 1 75 84 0 159 80 91 0 171 330

Summe der besten Drei: 1102

HSV St. Johann I
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Schwarz Johann HSV St.J. MS1 Sen. 3 87 90 0 177 94 94 0 188 365
Jonke Rudi HSV St.J. MS1 Sen. 1 85 87 0 172 94 90 0 184 356
Gruber Johann HSV St.J. MS1 Sen. 2 87 85 0 172 82 93 0 175 347
Wenger Roman HSV St.J. MS1 Sen. 1 72 83 0 155 70 71 0 141 296

Summe der besten Drei: 1068

LH/CSP II
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Schuenhoff Heiko LH/CSP MS2 Sen. 1 82 92 0 174 89 88 0 177 351
Graber Karl LH/CSP MS2 Sen. 3 85 88 0 173 95 80 0 175 348
Hinterbichler Herbert LH/CSP MS2 Sen. 2 87 87 0 174 83 82 0 165 339
Konschel Franz LH/CSP MS2 Sen. 3 77 68 0 145 76 88 0 164 309

Summe der besten Drei: 1038

HSV St. Johann II
Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Mayrhofer Peter HSV St.J. MS2 Sen. 1 84 92 0 176 92 90 0 182 358
Hettegger Alois HSV St.J. MS2 Sen. 2 82 78 0 160 86 88 0 174 334
Scheffauer Alfred HSV St.J. MS2 Sen. 2 65 71 0 136 82 88 0 170 306
Quehenberger Josef HSV St.J. MS2 Sen. 3 66 85 0 151 66 81 0 147 298

Summe der besten Drei: 998
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